2014 Schools ……………………………...2.00-4.00 1,400,000 1,260,000 2034

2015 General Purpose …………..………2.125-5.00 14,211,000 13,500,000 2035

2015 Schools ……………………………...2.125-5.00 8,539,000 8,110,000 2035

2015 General Purpose Refunding………………3.00-5.00 459,000 225,000 2018

2015 Schools Refunding……………………………...3.00-5.00 7,731,000 7,695,000 2030

2016 General Purpose …………..………2.00-5.00 90,000 90,000 2034

2016 Schools ……………………………...2.00-5.00 15,698,000 15,698,000 2036
Sub-Total Outstanding………………..…………………..145,883,000$ 78,328,000$

This Issue

2016 Schools Refunding……………………………...2.00-3.00 3,450,000$ 3,450,000$ 2028

Total All Bonds………………………………..…….…..149,333,000$ 81,778,000$
1

Water debt is paid by assessments levied against benefited property owners. The assessments are secured by liens against the properties and

are therefore self-supporting.
2

Excludes refunded bonds.

1

2

28

Short-Term Debt
As of June 23, 2016

(Pro Forma)

The Town has no outstanding short term debt as of the date of this Official Statement.

Annual Long-Term Bonded Debt Maturity Schedule
As of June 23, 2016

(Pro Forma)
Fiscal Cumulative

Year Principal

Ended Principal Interest Total Total Retired

6/30 Payments Payments Payments Schools Total Principal %

2017 8,548,000$ 2,699,285$ 11,247,285$ -$ -$ 8,548,000$ 10.45%

2018 8,750,000 2,362,315 11,112,315 - - 8,750,000 21.15%

2019 6,400,000 2,013,078 8,413,078 690,000 690,000 7,090,000 29.82%

2020 5,490,000 1,749,590 7,239,590 680,000 680,000 6,170,000 37.37%

2021 4,840,000 1,554,946 6,394,946 5,000 5,000 4,845,000 43.29%

2022 4,850,000 1,342,671 6,192,671 10,000 10,000 4,860,000 49.23%

2023 4,530,000 1,142,721 5,672,721 10,000 10,000 4,540,000 54.79%

2024 4,280,000 970,509 5,250,509 10,000 10,000 4,290,000 60.03%

2025 4,045,000 824,434 4,869,434 10,000 10,000 4,055,000 64.99%

2026 2,560,000 720,784 3,280,784 680,000 680,000 3,240,000 68.95%

2027 2,560,000 663,565 3,223,565 680,000 680,000 3,240,000 72.91%

2028 2,560,000 603,840 3,163,840 675,000 675,000 3,235,000 76.87%

2029 3,235,000 537,940 3,772,940 - - 3,235,000 80.83%

2030 3,215,000 451,371 3,666,371 - - 3,215,000 84.76%

2031 2,535,000 362,790 2,897,790 - - 2,535,000 87.86%

2032 2,535,000 292,378 2,827,378 - - 2,535,000 90.96%

2033 2,535,000 219,559 2,754,559 - - 2,535,000 94.06%

2034 2,160,000 150,440 2,310,440 - - 2,160,000 96.70%

2035 1,920,000 83,838 2,003,838 - - 1,920,000 99.05%

2036 780,000 23,400 803,400 - - 780,000 100.00%

78,328,000$ 18,769,454$ 97,097,454$ 3,450,000$ 3,450,000$ 81,778,000$

This Issue:

Overlapping/Underlying Debt

The Georgetown Fire District (the “District”) is a volunteer fire company that provides fire/rescue services
to portions of Redding, Weston, and the Town. The District has $1,146,725 of long-term debt. The Town is responsible
for approximately 40% or $458,960 of the District’s debt, pursuant to an agreement between the Town and the District.

29

Debt Statement
As of June 23, 2016

(Pro Forma)

Long-Term Debt Outstanding:

General Purpose ……...………………….………………………………………………………………………..………..………………………$ 31,797,999

Schools (Includes This Issue)………………………………………………………………………...………..………………………49,880,350